

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

Interim Application No.30719 of 2022
In
Second Appeal (st)No. 5471 of 2021

Smt. Bababai Sadashiv Yadav and others ... Applicants
 V/s.
Sou. Rajani Subhash Indulkar ... Respondent

Mr. Parth Deshpande h/f. Advocate Tapkir	Advocates for the Applicants.
---	-------------------------------

CORAM : S.M. MODAK, J

DATE : 16th September 2025.

P.C. :

As the arguing Counsel is busy before some other Court, on
request, stand over to **8th October 2025.**

(S.M. MODAK, J.)